
Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 1 6 AUG 2015  09:00 Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

San Antonio, TX

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 1

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 55.64 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 201526.17

US 56.42 VOLLMER Dana USA Omaha, NE (USA) 25 JUN 201226.42

AR 55.98 VOLLMER Dana USA London (GBR) 29 JUL 201226.39

CR 56.42 VOLLMER Dana USA Omaha, NE (USA) 25 JUN 201226.42

TimeName CLUB
Code

Heats

Rank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of Birth

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

WORRELL Kelsi UOFLKY4 57.531  27.470.64
30.06

12 A1994

VOLLMER Dana CALPC2 59.182 1.65  27.440.76
31.74

9 A1987

BAYER Cassidy NCAPPV3 59.182 1.65  27.860.68
31.32

10 A1999

LEE Felicia STANPC4 59.344 1.81  27.980.65
31.36

11 A1992

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA7 59.405 1.87  28.250.80
31.15

12 A1994

BECHTEL Christina UKYKY5 59.436 1.90  28.010.84
31.42

12 A1993

KENDALL Amanda MAKOPV7 59.517 1.98  27.610.78
31.90

9 A1991

KOPCSO Kara TAQLA5 59.548 2.01  28.040.79
31.50

11 A1995

CARTER Amber TAQLA6 59.579 2.04  28.410.72
31.16

10 B1993

GIBSON Sarah AGSGU2 59.6810 2.15  28.750.73
30.93

8 B1995

CASE Lauren GOLDGA2 59.7011 2.17  28.250.69
31.45

12 B1998

SCHMIDTKE Aliena UN1OH5 59.7212 2.19  27.680.78
32.04

10 B1992

MILLS Katherine MACNC3 59.8113 2.28  28.680.69
31.13

9 B1989

MOFFITT Hellen NCACNC3 59.8214 2.29  27.990.79
31.83

11 B1995

NAZE Kelly CALPC6 59.8214 2.29  29.010.77
30.81

11 B1993

WARD Andrea UCSBCA4 59.8516 2.32  28.020.72
31.83

8 ?1992

THOMAS Alys Margaret NCUS4 59.8516 2.32  28.300.70
31.55

10 ?1990

SAIZ Hannah SSTYWI4 59.9018 2.37  28.410.77
31.49

9 C1991

DRABOT Katie OZWI8 1:00.0119 2.48  28.330.75
31.68

7 C1997

GRINDALL Dana WAWI8 1:00.2120 2.68  28.050.75
32.16

11 C1995

BURCHILL Veronica CSCIN3 1:00.2621 2.73  27.790.76
32.47

12 C1997

MERRELL Eva AZOTCA6 1:00.2722 2.74  28.890.73
31.38

9 C2000

HOWE Ally STANPC5 1:00.3523 2.82  28.580.72
31.77

6 C1995

KUKURUGYA Hannah CPSCIN8 1:00.4224 2.89  28.370.71
32.05

12 C1998
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 1 6 AUG 2015  09:00 Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

San Antonio, TX

TimeName CLUB
Code

Heats

Rank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of Birth

USINGER Brittany WCABPC4 1:00.4425 2.91  28.490.63
31.95

4 11997

GRUBER Maggie HOKIVA2 1:00.5026 2.97  28.490.68
32.01

4 21995

OGLESBY Grace CARDKY3 1:00.5327 3.00  28.590.75
31.94

7  1998

JONES Kaitlyn CAVVA7 1:00.5428 3.01  28.080.73
32.46

11  1994

MYERS Abby UKYKY4 1:00.5729 3.04  28.100.67
32.47

7  1993

KOUCHEKI Sarah NCACNC7 1:00.5830 3.05  28.570.79
32.01

6  1995

BOYCE Lisa TXLAST5 1:00.5830 3.05  28.280.70
32.30

8  1993

NELSON Beata MACWI1 1:00.6332 3.10  28.200.79
32.43

7  1998

ENGEL Lindsey STANPC3 1:00.6633 3.13  28.130.71
32.53

8  1996

TARAZONA Noelle BRUNCA2 1:00.6633 3.13  28.680.65
31.98

11  1993

GOLDMAN Leah PASAPC6 1:00.6835 3.15  28.420.68
32.26

6  1995

MARRKAND Jen PSCNE1 1:00.7036 3.17  28.220.69
32.48

6  1995

NACK Danielle MANMN7 1:00.7837 3.25  27.800.98
32.98

8  1996

COMERFORD Mallory UN01KY3 1:00.8138 3.28  27.920.75
32.89

2  1997

CEFAL Michelle THSCOR5 1:00.8339 3.30  28.490.67
32.34

9  1995

HARNISH Courtney YYMA5 1:00.8640 3.33  28.830.82
32.03

2  1999

GROVER Katie BRUNCA3 1:00.8640 3.33  28.400.66
32.46

4  1996

LICCIARDI Christina AUSUS6 1:00.8942 3.36  28.690.70
32.20

12  1995

ADAMS Claire CSCIN3 1:01.0343 3.50  28.380.78
32.65

6  1998

LUTHER Dakota TXLAST4 1:01.0844 3.55  29.060.73
32.02

2  1999

MCTAGGART Caroline ASAPV8 1:01.0945 3.56  28.010.71
33.08

8  1996

BARBIEA Dani UMIZMV1 1:01.0945 3.56  28.300.70
32.79

12  1992

BOWKER Justine T2FL2 1:01.1347 3.60  28.300.79
32.83

7  1986

EDWARDS Victoria TXLAST8 1:01.1347 3.60  28.790.67
32.34

10  1998

WANG Sonia AZOTCA1 1:01.1449 3.61  28.720.69
32.42

9  1996

MAYNARD Paige DARTSN8 1:01.1850 3.65  28.720.71
32.46

3  1997

ZIMMERMAN Maddy UN01CT7 1:01.2151 3.68  28.670.69
32.54

4  1996

LENEAVE Kelsey TXLAST7 1:01.2352 3.70  28.930.76
32.30

7  1992

PIKE Taylor HAWGAR4 1:01.2853 3.75  28.640.48
32.64

6  1999

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 1 6 AUG 2015  09:00 Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

San Antonio, TX

TimeName CLUB
Code

Heats

Rank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of Birth

BANIC Madeline QSTSVA6 1:01.3354 3.80  29.440.66
31.89

8  1997

HINDS Natalie COMWT7 1:01.3655 3.83  28.050.97
33.31

10  1993

MACK Linnea BRUNCA6 1:01.3856 3.85  28.710.71
32.67

4  1995

BESTOR Megan SAGA1 1:01.4357 3.90  28.810.71
32.62

5  1996

METZGERSEYMOUR Erin UMIZMV2 1:01.4658 3.93  29.280.73
32.18

3  1995

BRUENS Harper TNAQSE1 1:01.4658 3.93  28.020.71
33.44

4  1994

WEISS Hannah TROJCA1 1:01.4860 3.95  28.610.66
32.87

11  1995

SEILER Erin FASTLE6 1:01.4961 3.96  28.320.67
33.17

7  1994

DONNELLY Fiona UN01VA4 1:01.5462 4.01  28.390.64
33.15

5  1995

MORONEY Megan SASFG8 1:01.6463 4.11  29.540.67
32.10

2  1997

LIU Kenisha BREACA1 1:01.6564 4.12  28.640.60
33.01

8  1998

CASAZZA Caitlin MACNC8 1:01.6564 4.12  28.800.65
32.85

9  1996

SMALL Meghan YYMA6 1:01.6666 4.13  29.010.76
32.65

5  1998

STAFFORD Nicole DYNAGA5 1:01.7067 4.17  29.340.80
32.36

3  1994

LI Celina CALPC5 1:01.8268 4.29  28.890.79
32.93

7  1995

LOCUS Madeline SAGA7 1:01.8769 4.34  28.930.77
32.94

3  1993

SEIBERLICH Emma PAYMA6 1:01.9270 4.39  30.300.69
31.62

2  1998

WEAVER Courtney FLYMI1 1:01.9371 4.40  28.560.76
33.37

10  1996

OKADA Amy RYLCA8 1:01.9772 4.44  28.740.67
33.23

5  1998

JOHNSON Kaitlyn LESDLE3 1:02.0273 4.49  28.900.67
33.12

5  1989

ROCKWAY Christin TBAYFL1 1:02.0574 4.52  28.960.73
33.09

2  2000

POPOV Nikol CANYCA2 1:02.0775 4.54  28.730.75
33.34

2  1999

RANSLEM Mik CANYCA4 1:02.1076 4.57  28.820.53
33.28

1  1997

NORDMANN Lucie TWSTGU1 1:02.1177 4.58  28.660.73
33.45

3  2000

NORMAN Laura AGSGU8 1:02.2478 4.71  28.820.68
33.42

4  1996

KINGSLEY Megan ABSCGA3 1:02.2879 4.75  29.160.70
33.12

3  1996

MAU Jasmine CALPC5 1:02.3580 4.82  29.460.67
32.89

4  1995

IBANEZ LOPEZ Lili AGSGU7 1:02.3681 4.83  29.130.75
33.23

5  1991

WONG Brynne TXLAST4 1:02.4182 4.88  29.130.67
33.28

3  1995

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 1 6 AUG 2015  09:00 Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

San Antonio, TX

TimeName CLUB
Code

Heats

Rank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of Birth

ALGEE Angela CANEFG5 1:02.4383 4.90  28.950.78
33.48

5  1994

KRIVOKAPICZHOU Sophie SCSCPC8 1:02.4784 4.94  28.710.68
33.76

6  1999

BROWN Erika MACNC5 1:02.4985 4.96  29.760.74
32.73

1  1998

JONES Harriet NCUS2 1:02.5086 4.97  30.310.74
32.19

5  1997

GALLETTI Catherine IAIN6 1:02.8887 5.35  29.330.68
33.55

3  1994

HARRISON Summer SDSUSI2 1:02.9788 5.44  29.660.74
33.31

6  1996

SCHOOF Ashlyn SSTYWI7 1:03.7489 6.21  29.370.95
34.37

2  1998

METZSCH Sara THSCOR3 1:04.0890 6.55  29.120.70
34.96

1  1998

KRAUSE Vanessa DUNEIN2 DNS  10  1998

Legend:
1 2 A BFinal A Final B
C DNS R.T. ?Final C Did not start Reaction time Involved in swimoff

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 102 6 AUG 2015  18:14 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 2

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

AR 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.86 1:51.91 2:48.07

CR 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200854.67 1:51.14 2:47.52

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

GROTHE Zane BADMR4 3:45.981 0.62
50m  ﴾4﴿ 26.08

28.14
100m  ﴾3﴿ 54.22

28.73
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:22.95

28.66
200m  ﴾2﴿ 1:51.61

28.98
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:20.59

29.00
300m  ﴾2﴿ 2:49.59

28.90
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:18.49

27.49

SMITH Clark TXLAST5 3:47.102 1.120.71
50m  ﴾1﴿ 25.56

27.62
100m  ﴾1﴿ 53.18

28.70
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:21.88

28.73
200m  ﴾1﴿ 1:50.61

29.11
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:19.72

29.25
300m  ﴾1﴿ 2:48.97

29.69
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:18.66

28.44

HAAS Townley NOVAVA3 3:48.693 2.710.80
50m  ﴾2﴿ 26.05

28.10
100m  ﴾2﴿ 54.15

28.85
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:23.00

29.20
200m  ﴾3﴿ 1:52.20

29.38
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:21.58

29.73
300m  ﴾4﴿ 2:51.31

29.56
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:20.87

27.82

HUTCHINS Matthew WAWI2 3:48.704 2.720.72
50m  ﴾6﴿ 26.33

28.50
100m  ﴾6﴿ 54.83

28.87
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:23.70

28.94
200m  ﴾4﴿ 1:52.64

29.21
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:21.85

29.42
300m  ﴾3﴿ 2:51.27

29.29
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:20.56

28.14

SWEETSER Nicholas GSCFL6 3:49.335 3.350.75
50m  ﴾8﴿ 27.24

28.51
100m  ﴾8﴿ 55.75

28.75
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:24.50

28.83
200m  ﴾6﴿ 1:53.33

29.15
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:22.48

29.01
300m  ﴾5﴿ 2:51.49

29.52
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:21.01

28.32

DYER Frank NBACMD8 3:54.906 8.920.75
50m  ﴾5﴿ 26.27

28.14
100m  ﴾4﴿ 54.41

28.94
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:23.35

29.30
200m  ﴾5﴿ 1:52.65

29.98
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:22.63

30.20
300m  ﴾6﴿ 2:52.83

31.21
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:24.04

30.86

HURLEY Bobby CWMI1 3:55.187 9.200.69
50m  ﴾3﴿ 26.07

29.16
100m  ﴾7﴿ 55.23

29.42
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:24.65

30.13
200m  ﴾8﴿ 1:54.78

30.01
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:24.79

30.59
300m  ﴾7﴿ 2:55.38

30.50
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:25.88

29.30

ROBERTS Jonathan NTNNT7 3:58.468 12.480.71
50m  ﴾7﴿ 26.38

28.30
100m  ﴾5﴿ 54.68

29.43
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:24.11

30.15
200m  ﴾7﴿ 1:54.26

31.24
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:25.50

31.15
300m  ﴾8﴿ 2:56.65

31.49
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:28.14

30.32

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

FEELEY Ryan BADMR7 3:50.801 0.84
50m  ﴾1﴿ 26.46

28.78
100m  ﴾1﴿ 55.24

29.14
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:24.38

29.57
200m  ﴾1﴿ 1:53.95

29.07
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:23.02

29.38
300m  ﴾1﴿ 2:52.40

29.96
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:22.36

28.44

HIRSCHBERGER Matthew NCAPPV5 3:52.272 1.470.76
50m  ﴾3﴿ 27.00

29.51
100m  ﴾4﴿ 56.51

29.75
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:26.26

29.57
200m  ﴾4﴿ 1:55.83

29.63
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:25.46

28.67
300m  ﴾3﴿ 2:54.13

29.32
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:23.45

28.82

WIESER Chris DARTSN4 3:52.293 1.490.57
50m  ﴾4﴿ 27.18

28.98
100m  ﴾3﴿ 56.16

29.38
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:25.54

29.34
200m  ﴾2﴿ 1:54.88

29.33
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:24.21

29.90
300m  ﴾2﴿ 2:54.11

30.60
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:24.71

27.58

SMITH Cj MVNCA6 3:52.984 2.180.67
50m  ﴾6﴿ 27.51

29.39
100m  ﴾7﴿ 56.90

29.68
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:26.58

29.48
200m  ﴾6﴿ 1:56.06

29.66
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:25.72

29.48
300m  ﴾5﴿ 2:55.20

29.81
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:25.01

27.97

JONES Isaac UKYKY8 3:53.295 2.490.67
50m  ﴾2﴿ 26.62

29.49
100m  ﴾2﴿ 56.11

29.61
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:25.72

29.94
200m  ﴾3﴿ 1:55.66

29.46
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:25.12

29.91
300m  ﴾4﴿ 2:55.03

29.78
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:24.81

28.48

EGAN Liam CRIMNE2 3:54.336 3.530.72
50m  ﴾7﴿ 27.53

29.24
100m  ﴾6﴿ 56.77

29.61
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:26.38

29.77
200m  ﴾7﴿ 1:56.15

30.02
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:26.17

29.79
300m  ﴾6﴿ 2:55.96

29.82
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:25.78

28.55

THOMSON Danny CRIMNE3 3:56.797 5.990.72
50m  ﴾5﴿ 27.26

29.31
100m  ﴾5﴿ 56.57

29.79
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:26.36

29.67
200m  ﴾5﴿ 1:56.03

30.45
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:26.48

30.28
300m  ﴾7﴿ 2:56.76

30.11
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:26.87

29.92

FOWLER Ty FORDAZ1 3:58.868 8.060.71
50m  ﴾8﴿ 28.14

29.85
100m  ﴾8﴿ 57.99

29.97
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:27.96

30.36
200m  ﴾8﴿ 1:58.32

30.48
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:28.80

30.25
300m  ﴾8﴿ 2:59.05

30.58
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:29.63

29.23

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM014100_73A2 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA THU 6 AUG 2015 18:50 Page 1/2



Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 102 6 AUG 2015  18:14 Men's 400m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SHOULTS Grant MVNCA4 3:52.711 0.57
50m  ﴾1﴿ 27.03

29.54
100m  ﴾2﴿ 56.57

29.74
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:26.31

29.86
200m  ﴾2﴿ 1:56.17

29.62
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:25.79

29.15
300m  ﴾1﴿ 2:54.94

28.85
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:23.79

28.92

YEAGER Christopher NTROST5 3:55.242 2.530.96
50m  ﴾5﴿ 27.74

29.48
100m  ﴾5﴿ 57.22 200m  ﴾3﴿ 1:56.57

29.70
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:26.27

29.74
300m  ﴾3﴿ 2:56.01

29.90
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:25.91

29.33

RANSFORD Pj CWMI3 3:55.333 2.620.72
50m  ﴾3﴿ 27.32

28.63
100m  ﴾1﴿ 55.95

29.21
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:25.16

29.55
200m  ﴾1﴿ 1:54.71

30.05
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:24.76

30.39
300m  ﴾2﴿ 2:55.15

30.32
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:25.47

29.86

CAMPBELL Henry QDDVA1 3:56.424 3.710.62
50m  ﴾4﴿ 27.68

30.05
100m  ﴾7﴿ 57.73

30.21
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:27.94

30.16
200m  ﴾8﴿ 1:58.10

30.04
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:28.14

30.49
300m  ﴾8﴿ 2:58.63

29.07
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:27.70

28.72

BURNS Aidan SCSCPC8 3:56.995 4.280.74
50m  ﴾2﴿ 27.30

29.42
100m  ﴾3﴿ 56.72

30.34
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:27.06

30.31
200m  ﴾5﴿ 1:57.37

30.79
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:28.16

30.24
300m  ﴾6﴿ 2:58.40

30.09
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:28.49

28.50

NORMAN Nick MVNCA6 3:57.176 4.460.69
50m  ﴾6﴿ 27.79

29.40
100m  ﴾4﴿ 57.19

30.10
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:27.29

30.04
200m  ﴾4﴿ 1:57.33

30.03
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:27.36

30.14
300m  ﴾4﴿ 2:57.50

30.27
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:27.77

29.40

MAGNAN Samuel PAACMA7 3:57.827 5.110.74
50m  ﴾8﴿ 27.88

29.78
100m  ﴾6﴿ 57.66

29.87
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:27.53

30.37
200m  ﴾6﴿ 1:57.90

30.03
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:27.93

30.24
300m  ﴾5﴿ 2:58.17

30.25
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:28.42

29.40

HOUCK Logan SANDCA2 3:58.528 5.810.74
50m  ﴾7﴿ 27.85

29.94
100m  ﴾8﴿ 57.79

30.19
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:27.98

30.06
200m  ﴾7﴿ 1:58.04

30.02
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:28.06

30.37
300m  ﴾7﴿ 2:58.43

30.21
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:28.64

29.88

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 103 6 AUG 2015  18:37 Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 3

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 2:06.12 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

US 2:08.66 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Charlotte, Nc (USA) 17 MAY 201528.14 1:00.96 1:38.55

AR 2:06.15 KUKORS Ariana USA Roma (ITA) 27 JUL 200927.72 59.24 1:36.31

CR 2:09.34 SMIT Julia USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 7 JUL 200928.53 1:02.11 1:38.54

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LEVERENZ Caitlin CALPC5 2:10.701 (1) 1:39.04(2) 1:02.06(2) 28.250.71
33.81 36.98 31.66

COX Madisyn TXLAST4 2:10.752 0.05(3) 1:40.31(4) 1:02.80(4) 28.600.68
34.20 37.51 30.44

GALAT Bethany AGSGU6 2:12.133 1.43(2) 1:40.30(3) 1:02.58(1) 28.100.59
34.48 37.72 31.83

HENRY Sarah AGSGU3 2:12.254 1.55(5) 1:41.29(5) 1:03.45(7) 29.150.86
34.30 37.84 30.96

CAMERON Emily ABSCGA1 2:12.545 1.84(7) 1:41.69(7) 1:03.99(5) 28.690.76
35.30 37.70 30.85

BISPO Karlee PASAPC7 2:13.376 2.67(4) 1:40.78(1) 1:02.01(3) 28.440.70
33.57 38.77 32.59

RAAB Meaghan NACSE2 2:13.967 3.26(8) 1:42.73(6) 1:03.74(8) 29.520.75
34.22 38.99 31.23

BOWKER Justine T2FL8 2:14.218 3.51(6) 1:41.43(8) 1:04.06(6) 28.990.80
35.07 37.37 32.78

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

WADE Tatum NACSE1 2:14.271 (1) 1:42.41(3) 1:03.48(2) 28.740.76
34.74 38.93 31.86

SMALL Meghan YYMA4 2:14.722 0.45(4) 1:43.18(2) 1:03.29(4) 29.000.91
34.29 39.89 31.54

CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESPUS2 2:14.933 0.66(3) 1:42.92(4) 1:03.64(6) 29.550.75
34.09 39.28 32.01

WANG Sonia AZOTCA3 2:15.224 0.95(5) 1:43.25(1) 1:03.08(1) 28.690.73
34.39 40.17 31.97

SOGAR Laura ABFNE5 2:16.045 1.77(2) 1:42.55(7) 1:05.15(5) 29.31
35.84 37.40 33.49

DRABOT Katie OZWI7 2:16.526 2.25(6) 1:44.51(6) 1:04.68(3) 28.940.85
35.74 39.83 32.01

MILLS Katherine MACNC8 2:17.067 2.79(7) 1:46.33(5) 1:04.63(7) 30.82
33.81 41.70 30.73

KYLLIAINEN Tanja UOFLKY6 DSQ

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 103 6 AUG 2015  18:37 Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

FORDE Brooke LAKKY1 2:14.361 (1) 1:43.01(1) 1:04.46(3) 29.010.81
35.45 38.55 31.35

VOSE Kirsten ROSECA4 2:15.302 0.94(2) 1:44.04(5) 1:05.31(7) 29.630.78
35.68 38.73 31.26

TUCKER Miranda LCSCMI7 2:16.113 1.75(3) 1:44.17(6) 1:06.64(4) 29.310.73
37.33 37.53 31.94

NUNN Bailee SPAAR2 2:16.374 2.01(4) 1:44.18(2) 1:04.79(2) 28.920.73
35.87 39.39 32.19

AROESTY Margaret LIACMR6 2:16.675 2.31(8) 1:45.58(7) 1:06.82(8) 30.600.63
36.22 38.76 31.09

KUKURUGYA Hannah CPSCIN3 2:16.816 2.45(6) 1:44.55(3) 1:04.84(1) 28.890.73
35.95 39.71 32.26

CUMMINGS Carly CONDMR5 2:17.077 2.71(7) 1:44.66(8) 1:07.39(6) 29.540.70
37.85 37.27 32.41

FAULCONER Savanna YSSCSC8 2:17.077 2.71(5) 1:44.37(4) 1:04.95(5) 29.340.79
35.61 39.42 32.70

Legend:
DSQ R.T.Disqualified Reaction time

Due to a starters inability to recall the race due to a false start, a reswim was granted to all swimmers. WANG, Sonia accepted.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 104 6 AUG 2015  18:54 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 4

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 57.92 PEATY Adam GBR London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04

US 59.01 GANGLOFF Mark USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 7 JUL 200927.64

AR 58.96 SHANTEAU Eric USA Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.02

CR 59.01 GANGLOFF Mark USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 7 JUL 200927.64

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

WILSON Andrew TXLAST4 59.651 (1) 27.870.78
31.78

BENSON Craig SCOTUS5 1:00.132 0.48(6) 28.470.70
31.66

CRAIG Brad TNAQSE1 1:00.633 0.98(3) 28.110.61
32.52

KATIS Chuck CALPC3 1:00.694 1.04(2) 28.100.71
32.59

SCHAFER Nicholas WAWI6 1:00.785 1.13(7) 28.700.70
32.08

JAMIESON Michael SCOTUS7 1:00.826 1.17(8) 28.750.74
32.07

TITUS Marcus FORDAZ2 1:00.997 1.34(4) 28.330.68
32.66

TIERNEY Samuel UN03MV8 1:01.178 1.52(5) 28.450.74
32.72

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ANDREW Michael ISMV3 1:00.681 (2) 28.530.74
32.15

PRENOT Josh CALPC8 1:00.822 0.14(6) 29.090.71
31.73

KROPP Peter CANYCA7 1:01.023 0.34(1) 28.100.61
32.92

WHITLEY Reece PCACMA6 1:01.064 0.38(8) 29.300.73
31.76

CROSBY Gage FORDAZ2 1:01.075 0.39(5) 28.930.70
32.14

HOPPE Connor CALPC1 1:01.206 0.52(4) 28.640.63
32.56

DUDERSTADT Michael AUSE5 1:01.487 0.80(3) 28.600.90
32.88

LICON Will NTROST4 1:01.668 0.98(7) 29.110.68
32.55

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 104 6 AUG 2015  18:54 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BRAY Chandler ACSTIN4 1:01.791 (1) 29.250.68
32.54

SAND Carson EBAPC7 1:02.572 0.78(3) 29.510.72
33.06

ANDERSON Matthew PSCAZ8 1:02.763 0.97(2) 29.440.65
33.32

BISH Blair UN1AR6 1:02.774 0.98(5) 29.810.67
32.96

BABINET Jeremy PASAPC3 1:03.085 1.29(7) 29.910.71
33.17

NOWICKI Devon AQUAMI5 1:03.216 1.42(4) 29.530.66
33.68

BELL Liam DYNAGA1 1:03.577 1.78(8) 29.920.73
33.65

MONTAGUE Jacob GPGMI2 1:03.738 1.94(5) 29.810.67
33.92

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 105 6 AUG 2015  19:09 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 5

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 13 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

US 3:58.86 LEDECKY Katie USA Irvine, CA (USA) 9 AUG 201457.74 1:57.72 2:58.40

AR 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 13 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

CR 3:58.86 LEDECKY Katie USA Irvine, CA (USA) 9 AUG 201457.74 1:57.72 2:58.40

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

VROOMAN Lindsay BADMR1 4:07.881 0.82
50m  ﴾3﴿ 29.12

31.16
100m  ﴾3﴿ 1:00.28

31.35
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:31.63

31.37
200m  ﴾1﴿ 2:03.00

31.61
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:34.61

31.51
300m  ﴾1﴿ 3:06.12

31.49
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:37.61

30.27

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA3 4:07.932 0.050.79
50m  ﴾7﴿ 29.39

31.29
100m  ﴾5﴿ 1:00.68

31.53
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:32.21

31.32
200m  ﴾4﴿ 2:03.53

31.34
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:34.87

31.46
300m  ﴾3﴿ 3:06.33

31.41
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:37.74

30.19

HARNISH Courtney YYMA2 4:08.223 0.340.76
50m  ﴾6﴿ 29.37

31.99
100m  ﴾8﴿ 1:01.36

31.75
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:33.11

31.42
200m  ﴾7﴿ 2:04.53

31.30
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:35.83

31.33
300m  ﴾7﴿ 3:07.16

30.95
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:38.11

30.11

PEACOCK Stephanie MVNCA5 4:08.504 0.620.82
50m  ﴾4﴿ 29.18

31.37
100m  ﴾4﴿ 1:00.55

31.90
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:32.45

31.54
200m  ﴾5﴿ 2:03.99

31.58
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:35.57

31.30
300m  ﴾6﴿ 3:06.87

31.30
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:38.17

30.33

SCHMIDT Sierra NBACMD6 4:09.525 1.640.78
50m  ﴾2﴿ 29.01

31.20
100m  ﴾2﴿ 1:00.21

31.74
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:31.95

31.55
200m  ﴾3﴿ 2:03.50

31.80
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:35.30

31.50
300m  ﴾5﴿ 3:06.80

31.98
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:38.78

30.74

SCHMITT Allison NBACMD4 4:09.596 1.710.68
50m  ﴾5﴿ 29.20

31.60
100m  ﴾6﴿ 1:00.80

31.82
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:32.62

31.48
200m  ﴾6﴿ 2:04.10

30.93
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:35.03

31.13
300m  ﴾2﴿ 3:06.16

32.03
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:38.19

31.40

COX Hannah UVACNE8 4:09.617 1.730.72
50m  ﴾1﴿ 28.13

31.34
100m  ﴾1﴿ 59.47

31.73
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:31.20

31.87
200m  ﴾2﴿ 2:03.07

31.56
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:34.63

31.84
300m  ﴾4﴿ 3:06.47

31.97
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:38.44

31.17

HOU Yawen MVNCA7 4:10.158 2.270.80
50m  ﴾8﴿ 29.72

31.27
100m  ﴾7﴿ 1:00.99

31.87
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:32.86

31.97
200m  ﴾8﴿ 2:04.83

31.24
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:36.07

31.82
300m  ﴾8﴿ 3:07.89

31.63
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:39.52

30.63

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LIPS Haley IUIN5 4:11.261 0.78
50m  ﴾7﴿ 29.80

31.45
100m  ﴾3﴿ 1:01.25

31.97
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:33.22

31.86
200m  ﴾2﴿ 2:05.08

31.69
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:36.77

31.68
300m  ﴾1﴿ 3:08.45

31.92
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:40.37

30.89

DAVIS Alexa BAIN6 4:11.612 0.350.64
50m  ﴾8﴿ 29.89

31.78
100m  ﴾7﴿ 1:01.67

31.63
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:33.30

32.06
200m  ﴾4﴿ 2:05.36

31.59
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:36.95

31.84
300m  ﴾2﴿ 3:08.79

31.74
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:40.53

31.08

NORRIS Alex OSSCOH8 4:12.993 1.730.78
50m  ﴾6﴿ 29.75

31.96
100m  ﴾8﴿ 1:01.71

32.24
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:33.95

32.39
200m  ﴾7﴿ 2:06.34

31.83
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:38.17

31.77
300m  ﴾5﴿ 3:09.94

31.69
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:41.63

31.36

DEVINE Chenoa DARTSN2 4:13.044 1.780.78
50m  ﴾1﴿ 29.24

31.89
100m  ﴾2﴿ 1:01.13

32.09
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:33.22

31.94
200m  ﴾3﴿ 2:05.16

32.09
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:37.25

32.21
300m  ﴾3﴿ 3:09.46

32.15
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:41.61

31.43

GIBSON Sarah AGSGU3 4:14.045 2.780.74
50m  ﴾2﴿ 29.29

32.36
100m  ﴾6﴿ 1:01.65

32.58
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:34.23

32.35
200m  ﴾8﴿ 2:06.58

32.22
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:38.80

32.17
300m  ﴾8﴿ 3:10.97

32.50
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:43.47

30.57

KLAREN Melanie CALPC4 4:14.146 2.880.68
50m  ﴾4﴿ 29.40

31.91
100m  ﴾4﴿ 1:01.31

32.37
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:33.68

32.17
200m  ﴾6﴿ 2:05.85

32.21
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:38.06

32.07
300m  ﴾6﴿ 3:10.13

32.44
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:42.57

31.57

HEMSTREET Karling NTROST7 4:15.047 3.780.74
50m  ﴾3﴿ 29.32

31.62
100m  ﴾1﴿ 1:00.94

31.90
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:32.84

32.22
200m  ﴾1﴿ 2:05.06

32.30
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:37.36

32.54
300m  ﴾4﴿ 3:09.90

32.57
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:42.47

32.57

MADDEN Paige CMSASE1 4:15.268 4.000.75
50m  ﴾5﴿ 29.44

31.90
100m  ﴾5﴿ 1:01.34

32.08
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:33.42

32.15
200m  ﴾5﴿ 2:05.57

32.25
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:37.82

32.60
300m  ﴾7﴿ 3:10.42

32.78
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:43.20

32.06

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 105 6 AUG 2015  19:09 Women's 400m Freestyle Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

AULT Taylor RMDACA2 4:12.471 0.73
50m  ﴾4﴿ 29.58

32.23
100m  ﴾5﴿ 1:01.81

32.65
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:34.46

32.39
200m  ﴾7﴿ 2:06.85

31.89
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:38.74

31.49
300m  ﴾2﴿ 3:10.23

31.55
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:41.78

30.69

KOPENSKI Gabrielle TFANT6 4:14.232 1.760.73
50m  ﴾6﴿ 29.93

31.32
100m  ﴾3﴿ 1:01.25

32.03
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:33.28

32.11
200m  ﴾1﴿ 2:05.39

32.41
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:37.80

32.37
300m  ﴾1﴿ 3:10.17

32.42
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:42.59

31.64

MORONEY Megan SASFG4 4:14.303 1.830.65
50m  ﴾3﴿ 29.50

31.91
100m  ﴾4﴿ 1:01.41

32.30
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:33.71

32.32
200m  ﴾3﴿ 2:06.03

32.33
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:38.36

32.05
300m  ﴾3﴿ 3:10.41

32.20
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:42.61

31.69

MOORE Hannah CWMI3 4:15.824 3.350.71
50m  ﴾5﴿ 29.82

32.10
100m  ﴾6﴿ 1:01.92

32.25
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:34.17

32.48
200m  ﴾6﴿ 2:06.65

32.55
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:39.20

32.30
300m  ﴾6﴿ 3:11.50

32.56
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:44.06

31.76

BYRNES Megan NCAPPV5 4:16.055 3.580.84
50m  ﴾8﴿ 30.02

32.01
100m  ﴾7﴿ 1:02.03

32.29
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:34.32

32.25
200m  ﴾5﴿ 2:06.57

32.24
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:38.81

32.30
300m  ﴾4﴿ 3:11.11

32.70
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:43.81

32.24

FINKE Ariel SPAFL1 4:16.126 3.650.73
50m  ﴾7﴿ 29.98

32.11
100m  ﴾8﴿ 1:02.09

32.35
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:34.44

32.52
200m  ﴾8﴿ 2:06.96

32.34
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:39.30

32.41
300m  ﴾7﴿ 3:11.71

32.37
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:44.08

32.04

STEVENS Leah LAKKY7 4:17.207 4.730.69
50m  ﴾1﴿ 28.98

31.58
100m  ﴾1﴿ 1:00.56

32.27
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:32.83

32.70
200m  ﴾2﴿ 2:05.53

32.88
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:38.41

33.07
300m  ﴾5﴿ 3:11.48

33.30
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:44.78

32.42

PISH Melissa BNYIL8 4:17.928 5.450.79
50m  ﴾2﴿ 29.20

31.79
100m  ﴾2﴿ 1:00.99

32.42
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:33.41

32.78
200m  ﴾4﴿ 2:06.19

33.27
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:39.46

32.98
300m  ﴾8﴿ 3:12.44

33.05
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:45.49

32.43

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 107 6 AUG 2015  19:57 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

San Antonio, TX

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 7

Record CLUB (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 3:08.24 USA  United States Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200847.51 1:34.53 2:22.18

US 3:11.74 USA  United States Irvine (USA) 20 AUG 201048.13 1:36.11 2:24.23

AR 3:08.24 USA  United States Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200847.51 1:34.53 2:22.18

CR 3:17.65 USA  United States  (USA) 8 AUG 1999

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind50m 100m

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

CALPC  California Aquatics A6 3:18.531  2  
LYNCH Justin 0.70 49.7823.82 49.78
WILLIAMS Trent 0.30 1:39.2123.59 49.43
PEBLEY Jacob 0.37 2:28.9723.83 49.76
GUTIERREZ Long 0.32 3:18.5323.46 49.56

AUSE  Auburn University Swim Club A2 3:19.962 1.43  2  
DUDERSTADT Michael 0.66 50.5023.57 50.50
MOLACEK Jacob 0.19 1:40.6323.31 50.13
MORRIS Hugo 0.06 2:30.9423.77 50.31
DARMODY Kyle 0.28 3:19.9623.02 49.02

WAWI  Wisconsin Aquatics A3 3:20.743 2.21  2  
BARSANTI Ryan 0.71 51.0224.24 51.02
STACK Ryan 0.24 1:41.4423.68 50.42
PINFOLD Brett 0.38 2:31.0323.67 49.59
CLIFTON Cannon 0.38 3:20.7423.45 49.71

NCACNC  North Carolina Aquatic Club A5 3:21.154 2.62  1  
HECK Logan 0.78 49.9723.54 49.97
LEWIS Sam 0.45 1:40.1724.08 50.20
POPP Lucas 0.50 2:30.5923.30 50.42
GRAESSER Nic 0.38 3:21.1523.38 50.56

STANPC  Stanford Swimming A4 3:22.005 3.47  2  
NOLAN David 0.70 49.5023.62 49.50
GARNIER Jeff 0.26 1:39.3723.49 49.87
DUGGAN Sean 0.21 2:30.9224.43 51.55
LIANG Andrew 0.43 3:22.0024.40 51.08

CWMI  Club Wolverine A3 3:22.316 3.78  1  
MANGAN Jack 0.62 50.4524.43 50.45
SCHUMACHER Griffin 0.50 1:40.5023.31 50.05
PAPENDICK Luke 0.33 2:31.6024.30 51.10
SANDERS Tristan 0.21 3:22.3123.82 50.71

BAMASE  University Of Alabama A8 3:22.316 3.78  1  
REID Christopher 0.68 51.0324.85 51.03
GRAY Alex 0.23 1:40.8323.25 49.80
WELLFORD Crews 0.14 2:31.3523.74 50.52
KALISZAK Luke 0.33 3:22.3124.41 50.96

IUIN  Indiana University A7 3:23.148 4.61  1  
IRWIN Max 0.69 52.5025.34 52.50
PIERONI Blake 0.32 1:41.5423.36 49.04
THERMOS Yianni 0.28 2:32.2024.08 50.66
HOFFMAN Hunter 0.47 3:23.1424.01 50.94
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 107 6 AUG 2015  19:57 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

San Antonio, TX

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind50m 100m

UOFLKY  University Of Louisville A4 3:23.309 4.77  1  
QUALLEN Joshua 0.67 51.7224.11 51.72
CARROLL Trevor 0.09 1:41.2023.58 49.48
HASEMANN Nick 0.08 2:32.2623.87 51.06
BOLAND David 0.10 3:23.3023.51 51.04

SCOTUS  Scottish Swimming A1 3:24.2010 5.67  2  
HUGHES Jordan 0.72 50.7724.38 50.77
MCNALLY Craig 0.25 1:42.4924.62 51.72
BRODIE Cameron 0.32 2:33.7824.77 51.29
SZARANEK Mark 0.28 3:24.2024.01 50.42

BADMR  Badger Swim Club,inc. A8 3:24.4911 5.96  2  
TOOMEY Derek 0.68 50.4723.50 50.47
GROTHE Zane 0.19 1:40.8224.06 50.35
PATROUCH Oliver 0.34 2:32.3424.39 51.52
HOGAN Brian 0.31 3:24.4924.96 52.15

BGSCNE  Bernal'S Gator Swim Club A7 3:25.0012 6.47  3  
UBELLACKER Wyatt 0.71 50.0123.46 50.01
ASUAJE SOLON Julian 0.43 1:40.9423.88 50.93
HAINES Harrison 0.18 2:33.1224.16 52.18
BLYZINSKYJ Jack 0.38 3:25.0024.77 51.88

TNAQSE  Tennessee Aquatics A5 3:25.4513 6.92  2  
ROMANY Josh 0.75 51.2524.45 51.25
COETZEE Ryan 0.37 1:42.1123.79 50.86
MILLS Tyler 0.47 2:34.0624.73 51.95
MCHUGH Sam 0.52 3:25.4524.52 51.39

BAIN  Boilermaker Aquatics A2 3:25.7914 7.26  1  
TRIMMER Luke 0.73 51.9125.03 51.91
FLAGER Austin 0.07 1:43.2724.00 51.36
JOHNSTON Adam 0.21 2:35.4424.62 52.17
TUCKER Danny 0.20 3:25.7923.90 50.35

SCSCPC  Santa Clara Swim Club A3 3:25.8315 7.30  3  
VANSWOL Kyler 0.74 50.9824.80 50.98
RESS Eric 0.29 1:42.5924.77 51.61
NUNAN Michael 0.23 2:33.8824.34 51.29
BURNS Aidan 0.42 3:25.8324.59 51.95

CLOVCC  Clovis Swim Club A6 3:26.1316 7.60  3  
ELKINGTON Matthew 0.76 52.7625.28 52.76
WEIGLEY Carl 0.19 1:41.9023.47 49.14
HAUSS Graham 0.21 2:34.5024.92 52.60
COLES Wesley 0.28 3:26.1324.65 51.63

NOVAVA  Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc A5 3:26.7617 8.23  3  
SCHULTZ Aaron 0.70 51.8924.97 51.89
HAAS Townley 0.38 1:41.3623.62 49.47
CORTRIGHT John 0.55 2:34.0625.18 52.70
SWANSON Charles 0.26 3:26.7625.08 52.70

BSSFL  Bolles School Sharks A4 3:26.7818 8.25  3  
RICE Tyler 0.65 51.8324.64 51.83
D'ALESSANDRO Teo 0.06 1:41.7824.08 49.95
SPEKTOR Ariel 0.36 2:33.5424.90 51.76
CARBONE Joseph 0.49 3:26.7825.66 53.24

CATFL  Clearwater Aquatic Team B2 3:30.9119 12.38  3  
BOSCAINO Nazareno 0.66 52.7225.39 52.72
SANDERS Grant 0.20 1:53.4024.65 1:00.68
BOSCAINO Ludovico 2:37.8316.47 44.43
NEWTON Cameron 0.09 3:30.9124.99 53.08

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 107 6 AUG 2015  19:57 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

San Antonio, TX

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind50m 100m

NTROST  Nitro Swimming A7 3:31.5820 13.05  2  
JACKSON Trent 0.81 51.0424.39 51.04
JACKSON Tate 0.32 1:43.2624.39 52.22
SLATON Micah 0.19 2:36.0625.09 52.80
GRIESHOP Sean 0.40 3:31.5826.58 55.52

DYNAGA  Dynamo Swim Club A6 DNS  1  

FORDAZ  Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A1 DSQ  1  
KISHIDA Masa 0.59 50.4423.71 50.44
RICHMOND Renny 0.07 1:40.5523.66 50.11
TITUS Marcus 0.11
BETULIUS Grant

Legend:
DNS DSQ R.T.Did not start Disqualified Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 106 6 AUG 2015  19:33 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

San Antonio, TX

Results

EVENT NO. 6

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

US 4:05.25 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200855.38 1:57.32 3:08.45

AR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

CR 4:05.25 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200855.38 1:57.32 3:08.45

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

BENTZ Joseph DYNAGA4 4:14.161 0.69
50m  ﴾1﴿ 26.95

31.44
100m  ﴾3﴿ 58.39

34.41
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:32.80

33.00
200m  ﴾5﴿ 2:05.80

35.09
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:40.89

35.41
300m  ﴾1﴿ 3:16.30

29.25
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:45.55

28.61

MAHONEY Travis AUSUS3 4:17.002 2.840.77
50m  ﴾3﴿ 27.11

31.47
100m  ﴾4﴿ 58.58

33.58
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:32.16

31.91
200m  ﴾1﴿ 2:04.07

36.55
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:40.62

37.22
300m  ﴾2﴿ 3:17.84

30.40
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:48.24

28.76

GRIESHOP Sean NTROST5 4:17.023 2.860.75
50m  ﴾6﴿ 27.56

31.90
100m  ﴾6﴿ 59.46

33.33
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:32.79

32.64
200m  ﴾4﴿ 2:05.43

36.87
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:42.30

37.02
300m  ﴾5﴿ 3:19.32

29.28
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:48.60

28.42

WILLIAMSON Max STANPC6 4:17.654 3.490.71
50m  ﴾8﴿ 29.01

31.39
100m  ﴾8﴿ 1:00.40

33.48
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:33.88

33.05
200m  ﴾6﴿ 2:06.93

36.08
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:43.01

36.03
300m  ﴾4﴿ 3:19.04

29.83
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:48.87

28.78

OGREN Curtis STANPC7 4:18.235 4.070.75
50m  ﴾2﴿ 27.05

31.05
100m  ﴾1﴿ 58.10

33.60
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:31.70

32.59
200m  ﴾3﴿ 2:04.29

36.33
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:40.62

37.44
300m  ﴾3﴿ 3:18.06

30.14
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:48.20

30.03

MARTENS John TXLAST1 4:20.876 6.710.67
50m  ﴾5﴿ 27.42

31.44
100m  ﴾5﴿ 58.86

34.74
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:33.60

33.68
200m  ﴾8﴿ 2:07.28

37.60
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:44.88

36.86
300m  ﴾8﴿ 3:21.74

30.50
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:52.24

28.63

SELISKAR Andrew NCAPPV2 4:21.167 7.000.64
50m  ﴾7﴿ 27.85

31.61
100m  ﴾6﴿ 59.46

34.05
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:33.51

33.72
200m  ﴾7﴿ 2:07.23

36.31
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:43.54

37.42
300m  ﴾7﴿ 3:20.96

30.23
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:51.19

29.97

OKUBO Corey AZOTCA8 4:23.348 9.180.62
50m  ﴾4﴿ 27.29

31.04
100m  ﴾2﴿ 58.33

33.03
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:31.36

32.88
200m  ﴾2﴿ 2:04.24

38.58
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:42.82

37.60
300m  ﴾6﴿ 3:20.42

31.50
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:51.92

31.42

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LITCHFIELD Max SHEFUS3 4:16.091 0.69
50m  ﴾3﴿ 27.37

31.12
100m  ﴾3﴿ 58.49

33.94
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:32.43

32.49
200m  ﴾1﴿ 2:04.92

36.22
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:41.14

36.24
300m  ﴾1﴿ 3:17.38

30.23
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:47.61

28.48

MEYER Michael FORDAZ6 4:19.932 3.840.69
50m  ﴾4﴿ 27.42

30.53
100m  ﴾2﴿ 57.95

34.64
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:32.59

33.43
200m  ﴾4﴿ 2:06.02

37.41
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:43.43

36.67
300m  ﴾3﴿ 3:20.10

31.07
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:51.17

28.76

GRAVISS Daniel UMIZMV4 4:20.953 4.860.65
50m  ﴾1﴿ 26.96

30.73
100m  ﴾1﴿ 57.69

34.57
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:32.26

33.44
200m  ﴾2﴿ 2:05.70

37.02
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:42.72

37.17
300m  ﴾2﴿ 3:19.89

31.63
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:51.52

29.43

GEMMELL Andrew NCAPPV1 4:21.124 5.030.74
50m  ﴾8﴿ 28.46

31.66
100m  ﴾8﴿ 1:00.12

34.14
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:34.26

33.15
200m  ﴾6﴿ 2:07.41

37.59
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:45.00

38.09
300m  ﴾8﴿ 3:23.09

29.60
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:52.69

28.43

SWANSON Charles NOVAVA7 4:21.355 5.260.70
50m  ﴾5﴿ 27.79

32.01
100m  ﴾7﴿ 59.80

33.88
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:33.68

33.73
200m  ﴾6﴿ 2:07.41

35.98
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:43.39

37.18
300m  ﴾4﴿ 3:20.57

30.95
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:51.52

29.83

FLYNN Brandon YYMA2 4:21.386 5.290.69
50m  ﴾6﴿ 27.99

31.41
100m  ﴾5﴿ 59.40

34.54
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:33.94

33.79
200m  ﴾8﴿ 2:07.73

35.95
250m  ﴾6﴿ 2:43.68

37.23
300m  ﴾5﴿ 3:20.91

30.90
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:51.81

29.57

RAINEY Ian CWMI8 4:21.787 5.690.68
50m  ﴾7﴿ 28.08

31.52
100m  ﴾6﴿ 59.60

33.56
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:33.16

33.60
200m  ﴾5﴿ 2:06.76

38.00
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:44.76

36.89
300m  ﴾6﴿ 3:21.65

30.59
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:52.24

29.54

HINSHAW Adam CALPC5 4:22.128 6.030.79
50m  ﴾2﴿ 27.20

31.39
100m  ﴾4﴿ 58.59

33.60
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:32.19

33.70
200m  ﴾3﴿ 2:05.89

37.75
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:43.64

39.15
300m  ﴾7﴿ 3:22.79

29.83
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:52.62

29.50

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Phillips 66 National Championships

Aug 6  10, 2015

Event 106 6 AUG 2015  19:33 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

San Antonio, TX

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

WALKER Benjamin PACKGU1 4:22.011 0.68
50m  ﴾2﴿ 27.45

31.68
100m  ﴾3﴿ 59.13

34.70
150m  ﴾4﴿ 1:33.83

34.51
200m  ﴾6﴿ 2:08.34

35.36
250m  ﴾2﴿ 2:43.70

36.44
300m  ﴾1﴿ 3:20.14

31.16
350m  ﴾1﴿ 3:51.30

30.71

SANDERS Grant CATFL4 4:22.462 0.450.65
50m  ﴾1﴿ 27.06

30.92
100m  ﴾2﴿ 57.98

33.50
150m  ﴾1﴿ 1:31.48

32.82
200m  ﴾1﴿ 2:04.30

38.06
250m  ﴾1﴿ 2:42.36

38.53
300m  ﴾2﴿ 3:20.89

31.67
350m  ﴾2﴿ 3:52.56

29.90

MESSNER Michael SCSCPC5 4:23.633 1.620.75
50m  ﴾6﴿ 28.33

32.65
100m  ﴾8﴿ 1:00.98

34.37
150m  ﴾8﴿ 1:35.35

34.42
200m  ﴾8﴿ 2:09.77

36.71
250m  ﴾4﴿ 2:46.48

37.60
300m  ﴾4﴿ 3:24.08

30.86
350m  ﴾4﴿ 3:54.94

28.69

DEVINE Abrahm CSCPN8 4:23.684 1.67
50m  ﴾4﴿ 27.84

29.95
100m  ﴾1﴿ 57.79

34.37
150m  ﴾2﴿ 1:32.16

34.82
200m  ﴾2﴿ 2:06.98

38.25
250m  ﴾3﴿ 2:45.23

36.85
300m  ﴾3﴿ 3:22.08

31.30
350m  ﴾3﴿ 3:53.38

30.30

SCHUBERT Ted NOVAVA6 4:26.545 4.530.69
50m  ﴾8﴿ 28.95

30.94
100m  ﴾5﴿ 59.89

33.96
150m  ﴾5﴿ 1:33.85

33.56
200m  ﴾3﴿ 2:07.41

39.35
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:46.76

38.23
300m  ﴾5﴿ 3:24.99

31.13
350m  ﴾5﴿ 3:56.12

30.42

RESS Justin MORNC3 4:26.816 4.800.70
50m  ﴾5﴿ 27.97

32.55
100m  ﴾7﴿ 1:00.52

34.46
150m  ﴾7﴿ 1:34.98

32.88
200m  ﴾5﴿ 2:07.86

38.90
250m  ﴾5﴿ 2:46.76

39.48
300m  ﴾6﴿ 3:26.24

31.27
350m  ﴾6﴿ 3:57.51

29.30

ABRUZZO Andrew GAACMA2 4:26.897 4.880.80
50m  ﴾7﴿ 28.72

31.70
100m  ﴾6﴿ 1:00.42

34.54
150m  ﴾6﴿ 1:34.96

33.86
200m  ﴾7﴿ 2:08.82

38.96
250m  ﴾8﴿ 2:47.78

39.64
300m  ﴾7﴿ 3:27.42

30.49
350m  ﴾7﴿ 3:57.91

28.98

MIRANDA Max ABFNE7 4:30.098 8.080.75
50m  ﴾3﴿ 27.62

31.51
100m  ﴾3﴿ 59.13

34.52
150m  ﴾3﴿ 1:33.65

34.06
200m  ﴾4﴿ 2:07.71

39.58
250m  ﴾7﴿ 2:47.29

40.97
300m  ﴾8﴿ 3:28.26

31.21
350m  ﴾8﴿ 3:59.47

30.62

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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